KENDALL COUNTY

AUDITOR’S OFFICE

THE ATTACHED LIST OF CLAIMS FOR PURCHASES, SERVICES, AND VENDORS WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED
FOR PAYMENT BY THE KENDALL COUNTY COMMISSIONERS™ COURT.

DATE:

February 28, 2022
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Christina Bergmann, Commissioner Pecinct # |
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Don Durden, Commissioner Precinct # 4




Vendor Name

Vendor: 6423 - Advanced Data Processing, Inc.
Advanced Data Processing, Inc.

Vendor: 1451 - American Tire Distributors
American Tire Distributors
American Tire Distributors
American Tire Distributors

Vendor: 2099 - Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.

Vendor: 4640 - Aqua Beverage Company
Aqua Beverage Company
Aqua Beverage Company

Vendor: 6741 - Ashley Maytum
Ashley Maytum

Vendor: 4556 - Associated Supply Co Inc
Associated Supply Co Inc

Vendor: 1077 - AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility

Kendall County, TX

Payable Number

602459

5162959644
5162959645
5162959651

INV0014741
INV0014741
INV0014741
INV0014741
INV0014741
INV0014741
INV0014747
INV0014747
INV0014747
INV0014747
INV0014747

329302
329662

INV0014753

PS0299968-1

287258006402X02182022
287258006402X02182022
287258006402X02182022
287258006402X02182022

Description (item)

Billing Collections/Jan '22

Tires #137 (4)
Tires #280 (4)
Tires #194 (2)

Jan '22 Vision - Bal/Co Empl & Dep
Dec '21 & Jan '22 Vision - Ccas

Dec '21 & Jan ‘22 Vision - Kgeb

Dec '21 & Jan '22 Vision - Ocer Dependents
Jan '22 Vision - Co Surveyor

Jan '22 Vision - Ocer

Feb '22 Vision - Bal/Co Empl & Dep
Feb '22 Vision - Ccas

Feb '22 Vision - Kgeb

Feb '22 Vision - Co Surveyor

1/2 Feb '22 Vision - Ocer

5 Gal. Drinking Water (2) - JP #4
Cooler Rental - JP #4

Reimb-Historical Comm.Annual Website Hosting Plan

Hydraulic Tube & Hose #170

iPad Air Card 1/11/22 - 2/10/22 Dist Judge
iPad Air Card 1/11/22 - 2/10/22 Const #2
CID Sve 1/11/22 - 2/10/22

CID Svec 1/11/22 - 2/10/22

Account Number

10-540-54075

Accounts Payable Claims
Commissioners Court 2/28/22

Post Date

02/28/2022

Vendor 6423 - Advanced Data Processing, Inc. Total:

11-620-54540
11-620-54540
11-620-54540

10-000-22505
10-361-46020
10-361-46020
10-361-46020
10-410-52020
10-512-52020
10-000-22505
10-361-46020
10-361-46020
10-410-52020
10-512-52020

02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
Vendor 1451 - American Tire Distributors Total:

02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022

Vendor 2099 - Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. Total:

10-458-54861
10-458-54861

81-409-54999

11-620-54540

10-435-54240
10-552-54240
10-560-54210
10-560-54210

02/28/2022
02/28/2022
Vendor 4640 - Aqua Beverage Company Total:

02/28/2022
Vendor 6741 - Ashley Maytum Total:

02/28/2022

Vendor 4556 - Associated Supply Co Inc Total:

02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022

Amount

5,115.04

5,115.04

845.88
546.88

139.96

1,532.72

4,470.00
21.76
21.76
25.20
10.88
10.88

4,697.76
10.88
10.88
10.88

5.44

9,296.32

22.98
10.50
33.48

216.00

216.00

201.99

201.99

37.99
37.99
49.29
63.00
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Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 2/28/2022 - 2/28/2022

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
AT&T Mobility 287258006402X02182022  iPad Air Card 1/11/22 - 2/10/22 SO 10-560-54240 02/28/2022 37.99
AT&T Mobility 287258006402X02182022  iPad Air Card 1/11/22 - 2/10/22 SO 10-560-54240 02/28/2022 37.99
Vendor 1077 - AT&T Mobility Total: _ 264.25
Vendor: 3198 - Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy Mtr 000835578 2/9/22 3036404200 1/12/22 - 2/9/22 EMS Comfort 10-510-54400 02/28/2022 274.37
Atmos Energy Mtr 002811926 2/8/22 3033905415 1/11/22 - 2/8/22 Comfort VFD 10-546-54400 02/28/2022 222.18
Vendor 3198 - Atmos Energy Total: 496.55
Vendor: 1065 - Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 100755 2/16/22 1106900-018 1/15/22 - 2/15/22 1P #4 10-510-54400 02/28/2022 584.34
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 100763 2/16/22 1106900-003 1/15/22 - 2/15/22 Pct #4 Warehouse 10-510-54400 02/28/2022 27.83
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 105185 2/16/22 1106900-012 1/15/22 - 2/15/22 SO Tower Rd 10-510-54400 02/28/2022 52.34
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 112826 2/16/22 1106900-002 1/15/22 - 2/15/22 EMS Tower 10-510-54400 02/28/2022 34.82
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 114894 2/16/22 1106900-019 1/15/22 - 2/15/22 Mark Twain 10-510-54400 02/28/2022 29.68
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 117591 2/16/22 1106900-016 1/15/22 - 2/15/22 Park House 10-510-54400 02/28/2022 85.75
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 117596 2/16/22 1106800-015 1/15/22 - 2/15/22 Stor Trailer 10-510-54400 02/28/2022 33.13
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 123025 2/8/22 2308530-002 1/8/22 - 2/8/22 WVFD - 3 Waring Rd 10-549-54400 02/28/2022 166.20
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 123031 2/8/22 2308530-001 1/8/22 - 2/8/22 WVFD - 5 Waring Rd 10-549-54400 02/28/2022 89.76
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 123229 2/16/22 1106900-006 1/15/22 - 2/15/22 )P #2 10-510-54400 02/28/2022 94.98
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 123279 2/16/22 1106900-004 1/15/22 - 2/15/22 Comfort EMS 10-510-54400 02/28/2022 112.49
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 123620 2/2/22 330200-001 1/1/22 - 2/1/22 Comfort VFD 10-546-54400 02/28/2022 263.15
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 124471 2/16/22 1106900-009 1/15/22 - 2/15/22 ComfortWasteStation 10-510-54400 02/28/2022 27.74
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 142114 2/16/22 1106900-013 1/15/22 - 2/15/22 SO 10-510-54400 02/28/2022 26.00
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 200581 2/16/22 1106900-007 1/15/22 - 2/15/22 10 Staudt St 10-510-54400 02/28/2022 147.40
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 200598 2/16/22 1106900-014 1/15/22 - 2/15/22 RMEC 10-510-54400 02/28/2022 536.55
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 201015 2/16/22 1106900-022 1/15/22 - 2/15/22 Law Enf Facility 10-510-54400 02/28/2022 3,973.04
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 201245 2/16/22 1106900-008 1/15/22 - 2/15/22 4 Staudt St 10-510-54400 02/28/2022 1,319.28
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 300437 2/16/22 1106900-020 1/15/22 - 2/15/22 Animal Control 10-510-54400 02/28/2022 354.33
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 300460 2/16/22 1106900-005 1/15/22-2/15/22 WasteDisp-SpanishPass 10-510-54400 02/28/2022 49.79
Bandera Electric Coop, inc. Meter 300464 2/16/22 1106900-021 1/15/22 - 2/15/22 Recycling Cntr 10-510-54400 02/28/2022 84.49
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 300489 2/16/22 1106900-017 1/15/22 - 2/15/22 Park Fac 10-510-54400 02/28/2022 188.66
Vendor 1065 - Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Total: 8,281.75
Vendor: 6787 - Baylor Scott & White Medical Center - Temple
Baylor Scott & White Medical Center - Temple PH9645422040 Hospital Vst 4/30/21/Case #21-058 10-512-54050 02/28/2022 54.58
Baylor Scott & White Medical Center - Temple PH9645422080 Hospital Vst 4/30/21/Case #21-058 10-512-54050 02/28/2022 129.23
Vendor 6787 - Baylor Scott & White Medical Center - Temple Total: 183.81
Vendor: 6217 - BCC Languages LLC
BCC Languages LLC 21977 Shr+Travel-1 Interpreter 11/30/21/Case #19-806CR 10-470-54020 02/28/2022 578.00
BCC Languages LLC 22097 2hr-Interpreter 2/8/22/Case #20-228CR & #20-229CR 10-435-54092 02/28/2022 200.00
Vendor 6217 - BCC Languages LLC Total: T 77800
Vendor: 6876 - Bechants Group LLC
Bechants Group LLC INV0014742 PID #1876 Restitution 10-350-45019 02/28/2022 265.00
Vendor 6876 - Bechants Group LLC Totai: 265.00
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Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 2/28/2022 - 2/28/2022

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Vendor: 6697 - BHS Physicians Network
BHS Physicians Network 8404716V1438 Off Vst 12/9/21/Case #21-043 10-512-54050 02/28/2022 33.95
BHS Physicians Network 8482776V1438 Off Vst 12/28/21/Case #21-078 10-512-54050 02/28/2022 55.52
BHS Physicians Network 8515732V1438 Off Vst 1/6/22/Case #22-033 10-512-54050 02/28/2022 55.52
BHS Physicians Network 8528611v1438 Off Vst 1/10/22/Case #21-069 10-512-54050 02/28/2022 33.95
BHS Physicians Network 8536409v1438 Off Vst 1/11/22/Case #22-037 10-512-54050 02/28/2022 55.52
BHS Physicians Network 8546924V1438 Off Vst 1/13/22/Case #22-038 10-512-54050 02/28/2022 55.52
BHS Physicians Network 8596623V1438 Off Vst 1/25/22/Case #22-040 10-512-54050 02/28/2022 55.52
Vendor 6697 - BHS Physicians Network Total: 345.50
Vendor: 4722 - Bluebonnet Pet Crematory, LLC
Bluebonnet Pet Crematory, LLC 2022-183 Contract Svcs 10-408-54950 02/28/2022 468.00
Vendor 4722 - Bluebonnet Pet Crematory, LLC Total: 468.00
Vendor: 1040 - Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 09988 Misc Office Supplies 10-553-53100 02/28/2022 434.86
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 10054 Ink Cartridges (2) 10-553-53100 02/28/2022 77.98
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 10059.1 Pens & File Folders 10-455-53100 02/28/2022 83.92
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 10134 Copy Paper, Envelopes & Tape Refill 10-497-53100 02/28/2022 229.93
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 10142 Copy Paper & Mouse/Keyboard Pads 10-496-53100 02/28/2022 155.45
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 10173 Misc Office Supplies 50-475-53330 02/28/2022 377.93
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 10173.1 USB Hard Drive 50-475-53330 02/28/2022 69.99
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 10175 End Tab Folders & Copy Paper 10-495-53100 02/28/2022 130.97
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 10175.1 Expandable End Tab Folders 10-495-53100 02/28/2022 44.99
Vendor 1040 - Boerne Office Supply, L.C. Total: 1,606.02
Vendor: 3397 - Boerne Pest Control
Boerne Pest Control 23334 Pest Control Svcs/Jan ‘22 - Detention 10-512-53330 02/28/2022 210.00
Boerne Pest Control 23334 Pest Control Sves/Jan '22 - SO & CID 10-560-53330 02/28/2022 215.00
Boerne Pest Control 23461 Quarterly Spray - R&B 11-620-54861 02/28/2022 95.00
Vendor 3397 - Boerne Pest Control Total: 520.00
Vendor: 1003 - Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc.
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc. 2202-505066 Surge Suppressor 11-620-53330 02/28/2022 32.99
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, inc. 2202-505584 Nuts, Washers & Bolts T33 10-542-54540 02/28/2022 1.64
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc. 2202-505674 Pipe Insulation, Clamps & Tape Tubing 11-620-53330 02/28/2022 29.83
Vendor 1003 - Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc. Total: 64.46
Vendor: 2700 - Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 84389069 Meds 10-540-53910 02/28/2022 124.60
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 84389070 Gloves (3 Cases) M-XL 10-542-53330 02/28/2022 552.30
Vendor 2700 - Bound Tree Medical, LLC Total: 676.90
Vendor: 1006 - Cavender Chevrolet
Cavender Chevrolet 200362 Front End Alignment #2103 10-560-54540 02/28/2022 89.95
Cavender Chevrolet 200419 Front End Alignment #2108 10-560-54540 02/28/2022 89.95
Cavender Chevrolet 200455 Front End Alignment #2105 10-560-54540 02/28/2022 89.95
Cavender Chevrolet 200492 Front End Alignment #2106 10-560-54540 02/28/2022 89.95
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Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 2/28/2022 - 2/28/2022

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Cavender Chevrolet 200555 Front End Alignment #2107 10-560-54540 02/28/2022 89.98
Cavender Chevrolet 200691 Front End Alignment #2102 10-560-54540 02/28/2022 89.48
Cavender Chevrolet 200698 Front End Alignment #2104 10-560-54540 02/28/2022 89.48
Cavender Chevrolet 200732 Front End Alignment #2101 10-560-54540 02/28/2022 89.48
Vendor 1006 - Cavender Chevrolet Total: 718.22
Vendor: 3361 - CDW Government, Inc.
CDW Government, Inc. R520466 iPad Cases (15) 10-560-53330 02/28/2022 1,830.00
CDW Government, Inc. R586915 iPad Cases (5) 10-560-53330 02/28/2022 610.00
CDW Government, Inc. R650461 iPad Screen Protectors (10) 10-560-53330 02/28/2022 275.00
CDW Government, Inc. R688321 Hard Drives (6) 10-415-53330 02/28/2022 1,254.00
Vendor 3361 - CDW Government, inc. Total: 3,969.00
Vendor: 2932 - Central Texas Electric Co-op
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 2031688 2/15/22 23385801 1/14/22 - 2/15/22 R&B 10-510-54400 02/28/2022 48.62
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 2031689 2/15/22 27961000 1/14/22 - 2/15/22 R&B 10-510-54400 02/28/2022 72.84
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 2036883 2/15/22 26949801 1/14/22 - 2/15/22 SVFD - Radio 10-548-54400 02/28/2022 39.00
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 400078 2/15/22 27570100 1/12/22 - 2/13/22 R&B 10-510-54400 02/28/2022 582.76
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 550020 2/15/22 26279101 1/12/22 - 2/13/22 SVFD - Air Comp 10-548-54400 02/28/2022 250.86
Vendor 2932 - Central Texas Electric Co-op Total: 994.08
Vendor: 6875 - Century Integrated Partners, Inc.
Century Integrated Partners, Inc. DHC8661077 ER Vst 4/28/21/Case #21-058 10-512-54050 02/28/2022 107.42
Vendor 6875 - Century Integrated Partners, Inc. Total: 107.42
Vendor: 5189 - Chase Woerner
Chase Woerner INV0014748 Refund Dependent Prem-Paid in Advance 1/2 Nov ‘21 10-000-22505 02/28/2022 167.81
Vendor 5189 - Chase Woerner Total: 167.81
Vendor: 5724 - Christine Jacques
Christine lacques INV0014750 Mar ‘22 Rent - JP #2 10-456-54600 02/28/2022 880.00
Vendor 5724 - Christine Jacques Total: 880.00
Vendor: 6537 - Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87 4104990349 Uniform Rentals 12/17/21 - Parks 10-660-53360 02/28/2022 105.95
Cintas Corporation 87 4108956415 Uniform Rental 1/27/22 - Rural Fire 10-545-53360 02/28/2022 15.40
Cintas Corporation 87 4108956415 Aprons, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper 11-620-53330 02/28/2022 88.46
Cintas Corporation 87 4108956415 Uniform Rental 1/27/22 - Comfort R&B 11-620-53360 02/28/2022 310.31
Cintas Corporation 87 4109505100 Uniform Rentals 2/2/22 - Courthouse Facilites 10-510-53360 02/28/2022 109.68
Cintas Corporation 87 4109505100 Uniform Rentals 2/2/22 - Solid Waste 10-595-53360 02/28/2022 7.48
Cintas Corporation 87 4109505100 Uniform Rentals 2/2/22 - Brush Site 10-596-53360 02/28/2022 15.40
Cintas Corporation 87 4109505100 Uniform Rentals 2/2/22 - Recycling 10-597-53360 02/28/2022 7.48
Cintas Corporation 87 4109618792 Uniform Rental 2/3/22 - Rural Fire 10-545-53360 02/28/2022 15.40
Cintas Corporation 87 4109618792 Aprins, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper 11-620-53330 02/28/2022 86.66
Cintas Corporation 87 4109618792 Uniform Rental 2/3/22 - Comfort R&B 11-620-53360 02/28/2022 310.31
Cintas Corporation 87 4109872464 Door Mat Rentals 2/7/22 10-510-53330 02/28/2022 89.41
Cintas Corporation 87 4110189921 Uniform Rentals 2/9/22 - Courthouse Facilites 10-510-53360 02/28/2022 109.68
Cintas Corporation 87 4110189921 Uniform Rentals 2/9/22 - Solid Waste 10-595-53360 02/28/2022 7.48
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87

Vendor: 1673 - Circle H Signs

Circle H Signs

Vendor: 1160 - City of Boerne Utilities

City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities

Vendor: 1331 - City of Kerrville Laboratory
City of Kerrville Laboratory
City of Kerrville Laboratory

Vendor: 4236 - Clinical Pathology Labs, Inc.
Clinical Pathology Labs, inc.

Vendor: 1753 - Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply

Payable Number

4110189921
4110189921
4110309103
4110309103
4110309103
4110557513
4110981379
4110981379
4110981379

2616

M-0001 1/13/22
M-0001 1/13/22
M-0001 1/13/22
M-0001 1/13/22
M-0001 1/13/22
M-0001 1/13/22
M-0001 12/14/21
M-0001 12/14/21
M-0001 12/14/21
M-0001 12/14/21
M-0001 12/14/21
M-0001 12/14/21
M-0001 2/15/22
M-0001 2/15/22
M-0001 2/15/22
M-0001 2/15/22
M-0001 2/15/22
M-0001 2/15/22

0122-18
0122-19

N9074604

339194

Description {Item)

Uniform Rentals 2/9/22 - Brush Site
Uniform Rentals 2/9/22 - Recycling
Uniform Rentals 2/10/22 - Rural Fire
Aprons, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper
Uniform Rentals 2/10/22 - Comfort R&B
Door Mat Rentals 2/14/22

Uniform Rental 2/17/22 - Rural Fire
Aprons, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper
Uniform Rental 2/17/22 - Comfort R&B

Exhibit Signs (4)

01-5220-01 12/1/21 - 1/3/22 Courthouse
03-0575-02 12/1/21 - 1/3/22 221 Fawn Valley
01-4660-00 12/1/21-1/3/22 114 Blanco Rd E
01-5120-00 12/1/21 - 1/3/22 Historic Courthouse
01-5100-00 12/1/21 - 1/3/22 210 E. San Antonio
01-5110-00 12/1/21 - 1/3/22 Old Jail

01-4660-00 11/2/21-12/1/21 114 BlancoRd E
01-5100-00 11/2/21 - 12/1/21 210 E. San Antonio
01-5220-01 11/2/21 - 12/1/21 Courthouse
01-5120-00 11/2/21 - 12/1/21 Historic Courthouse
03-0575-02 11/2/21 - 12/1/21 221 Fawn Valley
01-5110-00 11/2/21 - 12/1/21 Oid Jail
01-5120-00 1/3/22 - 2/2/22 Historic Courthouse
03-0575-02 1/3/22 - 2/2/22 221 Fawn Valley
01-5220-01 1/3/22 - 2/2/22 Courthouse
01-5110-00 1/3/22 - 2/2/22 Old Jail

01-4660-00 1/3/22-2/2/22 114 Blanco Rd E
01-5100-00 1/3/22 - 2/2/22 210 E. San Antonio

Bacteria Analysis PWS 1300074
Bacteria Analysis PWS 1300058

1/11/22 TOS5/Case #21-071

Credit - Oil Dipstick Return #53 (Ref INV 339001)

Post Dates: 2/28/2022 - 2/28/2022

Account Number Post Date

10-596-53360 02/28/2022
10-597-53360 02/28/2022
10-545-53360 02/28/2022
11-620-53330 02/28/2022
11-620-53360 02/28/2022
10-510-53330 02/28/2022
10-545-53360 02/28/2022
11-620-53330 02/28/2022
11-620-53360 02/28/2022

10-470-54020

10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400

10-402-53330
10-402-53330

80-635-54050

11-620-54540

Vendor 6537 - Cintas Corporation 87 Total:

02/28/2022
Vendor 1673 - Circle H Signs Total:

02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
Vendor 1160 - City of Boerne Utilities Total:

02/28/2022
02/28/2022
Vendor 1331 - City of Kerrville Laboratory Total:

02/28/2022
Vendor 4236 - Clinical Pathology Labs, Inc. Total:

02/28/2022

Amount

15.40
7.48
15.40
88.46
31031
89.41
15.40
86.66

364.47

2,272.09

360.00

360.00

7,432.09
1,501.14
8.52
779.02
160.12
46.43
8.52
134.14
6,672.98
675.02
1,391.25
33.11
1,008.86
1,560.28
7,068.61
106.97
8.52
136.19

28,731.77

20.00
20.00
40.00

26.63

26.63

-20.63
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply